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Mechanical Seal type BBK

Type: BBK

Characteristics

Size table:

Secondary
seal material

EPDM
EPDM
FKM
FKM
NBR
NBR
EPDM
EPDM
FKM
FKM
NBR
NBR
EPDM
EPDM
FKM
FKM
NBR
NBR
EPDM
EPDM
FKM
FKM
NBR
NBR

Sliding ring Countersliding Direction of

material ring material

Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide
Carbon Siliciumcarbide
Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide

rotation right

Yes 10
Yes 10
Yes 10
Yes 10
Yes 10
Yes 10
Yes 15
Yes 15
Yes 15
Yes 15
Yes 15
Yes 15
Yes 16
Yes 16
Yes 16
Yes 16
Yes 16
Yes 16
Yes 22
Yes 22
Yes 22
Yes 22
Yes 22
Yes 22

19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
25
25
25
25
25
25
27
27
27
27
27
27
37
37
37
37
37
37

20
20
20
20
20
20
28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
26
26
36
36
36
36
36
36

20
28
26
36
47
58
69

259
259
259
259
259
259
28.4
28.4
28.4
28.4
28.4
28.4
222
222
222
222
222
222
255
255
255
255
255
255

259

284
222
255
365
42
505

6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
121
12.1
121
12.1
121
12.1
121
12.1
121
12.1
121
12.1

Mechanical Seals | Complete Seal

12.1
12.1
14.4
13.2
9.6

Article

12411550
12411551
12411554
12411555
12411552
12411553
12412823
12412824
12412827
12412828
12412825
12412826
12413249
12413250
12413253
12413254
12413251
12413252
12359737
12414721
12359252
12414724
12414722
12414723
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Mechanical Seals | Complete Seal

Secondary Slidingring Countersliding Direction of

seal material material ring material rotation right Raels
EPDM Carbon Siliciumcarbide Yes 28 43 47 36.5 14.4 12138947
EPDM Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide Yes 28 43 47 36.5 14.4 12355375
FKM Carbon Siliciumcarbide Yes 28 43 47 36.5 14.4 12356141
FKM Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide Yes 28 43 47 36.5 14.4 12319269
NBR Carbon Siliciumcarbide Yes 28 43 47 36.5 14.4 12416138
NBR Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide Yes 28 43 47 36.5 14.4 12395926
EPDM Carbon Siliciumcarbide Yes 38 56 58 42 13.2 12418415
EPDM Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide Yes 38 56 58 42 13.2 12392561
FKM Carbon Siliciumcarbide Yes 38 56 58 42 13.2 12418418
FKM Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide Yes 38 56 58 42 13.2 12418419
NBR Carbon Siliciumcarbide Yes 38 56 58 42 13.2 12418416
NBR Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide Yes 38 56 58 42 13.2 12418417
EPDM Carbon Siliciumcarbide Yes 48 66 69 50.5 9.6 12420179
EPDM Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide Yes 48 66 69 50.5 9.6 12420180
FKM Carbon Siliciumcarbide Yes 48 66 69 50.5 9.6 12420183
FKM Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide Yes 48 66 69 50.5 9.6 12420184
NBR Carbon Siliciumcarbide Yes 48 66 69 50.5 9.6 12420181
NBR Siliciumcarbide Siliciumcarbide Yes 48 66 69 50.5 9.6 12420182
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